LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

19.03.2023
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
(+20pts) ABANI Taslim (14, NOR) USM BLAINVILLAISE
+27pts) LE GOFF Emilie (14, NOR) EST JUDO TROARN
v/ +10pts) PEIGNE Zoe (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
(+20pts) ANDRE Manon (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
+17pts) CHALES Margaux (14, NOR) CAEN JUDO GYM
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
+37pts) LABBE Angeline (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB ST CYR DU RONCERAY
T (+30pts) GERMAIN Francesca (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB SOLIERS
4 (+20pts) CHALES Mathilde (14, NOR) CAEN JUDO GYM
CADETS MCM -
+10pts) AMOURETTE Arthur (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN

(+30pts) CARONA Sandro (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB SOLIERS
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

CLOTET Tom (14, NOR)
FORTIN Jules (14, NOR)
LEPELTIER Maxence (14, NOR)

VINCENT Remi (14, NOR)

CADETSM 1D
BESNARD Enzo (14, NOR)

CORDIER Louis (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BIENVENU Mathis (14, NOR)
GROULT Louis (14, NOR)
LEGELEY Nicolas (14, NOR)
LEPELTIER Paul (14, NOR)
LETOURMY Raphael (14, NOR)
MEDIANI Theo (14, NOR)
TESSON Michael (14, NOR)

VAUSSY Adrien (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

LECROQ Christophe (14, NOR)
BINET Pierre (14, NOR)

DAUSSE Corentin (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

CHAPPERON Dorian (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

EST JUDO TROARN

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JC LUC S/MER TATAMI LUTIN

JC DE OUISTREHAM

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC DE BELLENGREVILLE

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

EST JUDO TROARN

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JC LUC S/MER TATAMI LUTIN

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

JUDO CLUB ST CYR DU RONCERAY

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX



(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

C!’ (+20 pts)

7

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+20 pts)

7

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

SICARD Gaylord (14, NOR)
MOTA Vitor Manuel (14, NOR)

HELAINE Arnaud (14, NOR)

COTTEREAU Jerome (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
DAUSSE Bruno (14, NOR)

FAUDAIS Sylvain (14, NOR)

MOUSSEL Stephane (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
DAUSSE Bruno (14, NOR)

MOUSSEL Stephane (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

BINET Pierre (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

BIENVENU Mathis (14, NOR)

USM BLAINVILLAISE

CAEN JUDO GYM

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

LA BUTTE CAEN

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

LA BUTTE CAEN

JUDO CLUB ST CYR DU RONCERAY

JC DE BELLENGREVILLE



